
Key events for 2025-2026 

Half Term 1  

 

Half Term 2 

 

Half Term 3 

Date  Event  Time 

Thursday 5th February  Year 9 Parents Evening  16:00-19:00  
 

Half Term 4 

Date  Event  Time 

Thursday 5th March  Year 11 GCSE Kickstart Evening   16:30-18:30 

Thursday 12th March Year 10 Parents Evening  16:00-19:00 

Thursday 19th March Year 9 Options Evening 16:30-19:00 

Thursday 26th March Spring Concert  18:00-20:00 
 

Half Term 6 

Date  Event  Time 

Thursday 4th June  Year 8 Parents Evening   16:00-19:00 

Thursday 11th June  Year 7 Parents Evening  16:00-19:00  

Tuesday 16th June Year 11 Kickstart Evening (for Y10) 16:30-18:30 

Wednesday 1st July  New Year 7 Intake Evening TBC 

Monday 13th July 
Wednesday 15th July 

House Celebration Assemblies TBC 

 

Date  Event  Time 
Thursday 4th September  Year 10 Kickstart to GCSE Evening                                    16:30-18:30  

Thursday 11th September  Year 7 Parent Information Evening  16:30-19:00 

Thursday 25th September  Open Evening   16:00-19:30  

Date  Event  Time 
Thursday 6th November  Years 7, 8, 9, 10 Online Form Tutor Evening   16:00-19:00 

Thursday 20th November  Presentation Evening Class of 2025 
Marine Hall Fleetwood 

18:00-20:00 

Monday 1st December  Christmas Fair  
 

15:05-17:00 

Thursday 11th December  Year 11 Parents Evening  
 

16:00-19:00 

Thursday 18th December  School Carol Service  
St Chads Church 

18:00-19:30 


